      FEATURES:
►1000, 2000 and 3000 Watt/Hour
    Capacities to Select From
►12VDC, 24VDC, 48VDC Regulated
    Outputs Available
►Integrated Charging System
►Compact Rugged NEMA 4 Enclosures
►High Quality Li-ion Batteries
POWER SERIES
 Model: XLW-1000-XX
  Model: XLW-2000-XX
  Model: XLW-3000-XX
Call: 215-675-1700
Email: info@edaonline.com
Manufactured by :
Electronic Display Applications
324 S. Second St. Pike, Southampton, PA 18966
© 2010 Electronic Display Applications, Inc.
Mobile, Rugged and Reliable Li-ion Battery Systems
 for Powering Outdoor Portable Electronic Systems
LARGE CAPACITY LI-ION
BATTERY  SYSTEMS
XLWatt
STANDARD MODELS AVAILABLE:
XLW-1000-12: 12VDC,  1000W/H  Size: 12” x 10” x 7” Weight:  35 lbs
XLW-1000-24: 24VDC,  1000W/H  Size: 12” x 10” x 7” Weight:  35 lbs
XLW-1000-48: 48VDC,  1000W/H  Size: 12” x 10” x 7” Weight:  35 lbs
XLW-2000-12: 12VDC,  2000W/H  Size: 14” x 12” x 7” Weight:  50 lbs
XLW-2000-24: 24VDC,  2000W/H  Size: 14” x 12” x 7” Weight:  50 lbs
XLW-2000-48: 48VDC,  2000W/H  Size: 14” x 12” x 7” Weight:  50 lbs
XLW-3000-12: 12VDC,  3000W/H  Size: 16” x 14” x 9” Weight:  70 lbs
XLW-3000-24: 24VDC,  3000W/H  Size: 16” x 14” x 9” Weight:  70 lbs
XLW-3000-48: 48VDC,  3000W/H  Size: 16” x 14” x 9” Weight:  70 lbs
Available Options include: Customized connectors and cables, Pole or wall mounting hardware
*Customized Systems Available upon Request